


. Noun

Wedda forn. Apn-Gp,

Aperol Spritz 12
Ranch Water 14
Negroni 16
Malibu Bay Breeze 16
Classic Margarita 18

4 Pines American Style Pale Ale 9
Stone & Wood Pacific Ale 9
Carlton Draught 9

La Gioiosa Asolo Prosecco Superiore NV 10
Veneto, ltaly

The Other Wine Co. Pinot Gris. 10
Adelaide Hills, South Australia

Big Buffalo Chardonnay 10
Central Coast, California

Best's 'Great Western' Rosé 10
Great Western, Victoria

Maison Piron Beaujolais-Villages Gamay 10
Burgundy, France




Sigraine Coddails

The 405

Raspberry Limoncello, Lemon, Prosecco

Retox
Vodka, Cucumber, Lemon, Coconut Water

Santa Monica Spritz
Elderflower, Apricot, Pineapple, Prosecco

Sunset Over Malibu
Gin, Blood Orange, Lavender, Italicus, Aperol, Lemon, Egg White

Pep Talk

Afiejo Tequila, Mango, Passionfruit, Lime, Tajin

Pebble Beach Highball
Bourbon, Strawberry, Honey, Pink Grapefruit Soda

Sink Or Swim
Resposado Tequila, Chilli Poblano, Cucumber, Lime

Coachella Bloom
Mezcal, Watermelon, Limoncello, Lemon

El Chapo

Jalapeio Infused Tequila & Mezcal, Ginger Beer, Lime

Million Dollar Margarita

Clase Azul Reposado, Cointreau, Lime, Gold

Please inform your waiter of any allergies, note we cannot guarantee trace elements will not be present
*10% surcharge on Sundays and 15% on Public Holidays
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The Caddie
Strawberry, Honey, Pink Grapefruit Soda

Detox
Cucumber, Lemon, Coconut Water

Less Pep More Talk
Passionfruit, Mango, Lime, Tajin

Blush Parade
Honey, Strawberry, Lemon, Mint, Non- Alcoholic Prosecco

Please inform your waiter of any allergies, note we cannot guarantee trace elements will not be present
*10% surcharge on Sundays and 15% on Public Holidays
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On Top

Guinness 4.2%

Stone & Wood Original Pacific Ale 4.4%
Carlton Draught 4.6%

4 Pines American Style Pale Ale 5.1%
Asahi Super Dry 5%

Balter Xpa 5%

Peroni Nastro Azzurro 5.1%

Kirin Hyoketsu Lemon 4%

Balter Captain Sensible 3.5%
Corona 4.5%

Brookvale Union Ginger Beer 4%
Bertie Apple Cider 4.5%

Coors Light 4.2%

Heaps Normal Quiet XPA 0.5%

Heaps Normal Another Lager 0.5%

570ml
425ml
425ml
425ml
425ml
425ml
425ml
425ml

375ml
355ml
330ml
375ml
330ml
375ml
375ml



Wing By, The Qlass

Sparkling

Borgo Maragliano 'La Calliera' Moscato D'asti

Piedmont, Italy

La Gioiosa Asolo Prosecco Superiore NV
Veneto, ltaly

Piper-Heidsieck 'Cuvée Brut' NV Champagne

Reims, France

White

Pikes 'Traditionale' Riesling 2024
Clare Valley, South Australia

The Other Wine Co. Pinot Gris. 2024
Adelaide Hills, South Australia

Aphelion ‘Pir’ Chenin Blanc 2024
Mclaren Vale, South Australia

Rudi Rabl 'Spiegel' Griiner Veltliner 2021
Kamptal, Austria
Motley Cru Sauvignon Blanc 2024

King Valley, Victoria

Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc 2024
Marlborough, New Zealand

Inama Vin Soave Classico Garganega 2023

Veneto, ltaly

Big Buffalo Chardonnay 2022
Central Coast, California

Vincent Tremblay Chablis 2023
Burgundy, France
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Pink

Best's 'Great Western' Rosé, 2025
Great Western, Victoria

Rameau D'Or Rosé 2022
Provence, France
Red

Oakridge 'Hazeldene' Pinot Noir, 2022
Yarra Valley, Victoria

Maison Piron Beaujolais-Villages Gamay 2024

Burgundy, France

Argento 'Organic' Malbec 2022
Mendoza, Argentina

Chaffey Bros. 'Synonymous' Shiraz 2021
Barossa Valley, South Australia

Amelia Park Cabernet Merlot 2024
Margaret River, Western Australia

Ox Hardy Grenache 2022
Mclaren Vale, South Australia

Sweet & Fortified

Le Tertre du Lys d'Or Sauternes 2020
Bordeaux, France

Taylor's 10yo Tawny Port
Oporto, Portigal

Valdespino 'El Candado' Pedro Ximénez
Jerez, Spain
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Spoobding

Borgo Maragliano 'La Calliera' Moscato D'asti
Piedmont, Italy

La Gioiosa Asolo Prosecco Superiore NV
Veneto, ltaly

Pierlot Sparkling NV
Henty, Vic

Domaine Chandon 'Vintage Brut' 2018
Yarra Valley, Victoria

Jansz 'Premium Cuvée' NV
Tamar Valley, Tasmania

Piper-Heidsieck ‘Cuvée Brut’ NV
Reims, France

Piper-Heidsieck ‘Cuvée Essentiel’ Blanc de Blancs Extra Brut NV
Reims, France

Ruinart Blanc de Blancs NV
Reims, France

Agrapart ‘Terroirs’ Blanc de Blancs NV
Avize, France

Charles-Heidsieck Brut ‘Réserve’ NV
Reims, France

Pol Roger Brut ‘Réserve’ NV
Reims, France

Moét & Chandon 'Imperial' Brut
Epernay, France

Dom Pérignon 2015
Epernay, France

Krug ‘Grande Cuvée’ NV
Reims, France

Billecart-Salmon ‘Cuvée Nicolas-Francois’ 2008
Ay,France

Armand de Brignac Gold Brut ‘Ace of Spades’ NV

Reims, France

Ruinart Rosé NV
Reims, France

Louis Roederer ‘Cristal’ Rosé 2013
Reims, France
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Wihibe

Dandelion ‘Enchanted Garden of the Eden Valley’ Riesling 2024
Eden Valley, South Australia

Ros Ritchie Riesling 2021
Mansfield, Victoria

Pikes, ‘Traditionale’ O Riesling 2024
Clare Valley, South Australia

Meyer-Fonne Rielsing 2023
Alsace, France

Lethbridge 'Dr Nadeson' Riesling 2023
Geelong, Victoria

Motley Cru Sauvignon Blanc 2024
King Valley, Victoria

Te Mata Estate Vineyard Sauvignon Blanc 2023
Hawkes Bay, New Zealand

Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc 2024
Marlborough, New Zealand

Christian Salmon Sancerre Sauvignon Blanc 2023
Loire Valley, France

The Other Wine Co. Pinot Gris. 2024
Adelaide Hills, South Australia

Tiefenbrunner ‘Merus’ Pinot Grigio
Alto-Adige, Italy

Onannon Pinot Gris 2025
Mornington Peninsula, Victoria

Abellio Albarino 2023
Rias Baixas, Spain

Inama Vin Soave Classico Garganega 2023
Veneto, Italy

Aphelion ‘Pir’ Chenin Blanc 2024
Mclaren Vale, South Australia
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Rudi Rabl ‘Spiegel’ Griner Veltliner 2021
Kamptal, Austria

Stoney Rise Savagnin 2023
Spreyton, Tasmania

Tornatore Etna Bianco 2022
Sicily, ltaly

Bremerton Vermentino 2024
Fleueau Peninsula, South Australia

Oliver's Taranga Fiano 2024
Mclaren Vale, South Australia

Voyager Chenin Blanc 2024
Margaret River, Western Australia

Beau Rivage Chenin Blanc 2020
Clarksburg, California

Tahbilk Marsanne 2023
Nagambie, Victoria

Wilunga 100 Grenache Blanc 2024
MclLaren Vale, South Australia

Bass Phillip Estate Chardonnay 2023
Gippsland, Victoria

Big Buffalo Chardonnay 2022
Central Coast, California

The Pawn Chardonnay 2023
Adelaide Hills, South Australia

Shadowfax Chardonnay 2024
Macedon Ranges, Victoria

La Crema ‘Monteray’ Chardonnay 2023
Monterey, California

Serrat Chardonnay 2023
Yarra Valley, Victoria

Cambria ‘Katherine’s Vineyard’ Chardonnay 2022

Santa Maria Valley, California

Vincent Tremblay Chablis 2023
Burgundy, France
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Chantemerle Chablis Chardonnay 2023
Burgundy, France

Verget Méacon-Villages ‘Terre de Pierres’ Chardonnay 2022
Burgundy, France

Yeringberg Chardonnay 2021
Yarra Valley, Victoria

Etienne Sauzet Bougogne Chardonnay 2020
Burgundy, France

Patrick Piuze Chablis ler Cru ‘Vaillons les Minots’ Chardonnay 2022
Burgundy, France

William Fevre Chablis Ter Cru ' 'Les Lys' Chardonnay 2022
Burgundy, France

Xavier Monnot Monthelie 'Les Duresses' Chardonnay 2020
Burgundy, France

Blain Gagnard Chassagne-Montrachet Chardonnay 2021
Burgundy, France

Domaine Leflaive Bourgogne Chardonnay 2022
Burgundy, France

Réverie Rosé 2022
Pays d'Oc, France

Best’s ‘Great Western’ Rosé, 2025
Great Western, Victoria

Amrit Pinot Gris on Skins 2024
Mornington Peninsula, Victoria

Rameau D'Or Rosé 2022
Provence, France

Whispering Angel Rosé, 2024
Provence, France

Nervi-Conterno ‘Il Rosato’, 2023
Piedmont, Italy

170

165

175

245

195

340

295

410

395
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Red,

Palliser Estate 'Pencarrow' Pinot Noir 2023
Martinborough, New Zealand

Ten Minutes by Tractor '10X' Pinot Noir 2024
Mornington Peninsula, Victoria

Oakridge ‘Hazeldene’ Pinot Noir 2022
Yarra Valley, Victoria

Yabby Lake Pinot Noir 2023
Mornington Peninsula, Victoria

Siduri Pinot Noir 2021
Willamette Valley, Oregon

Curly Flat Pinot Noir 2022
Macedon Ranges, Victoria

Giant Steps ‘Applejack’ Pinot Noir 2024
Yarra Valley, Victori

Brewer-Clifton Sta. Rita Hills Pinot Noir 2021
Santa Rita Hills, California

Faiveley Gevrey ' Chambertin Pinot Noir 2021
Burgundy, France

Mount Mary Pinot Noir 2021
Yarra Valley, Victoria

Maison Piron Beaujolais-Villages Gamay 2024
Burgundy, France

Daniel Bouland Morgon ‘Corcelette’ Gamay 2023
Burgundy, France

Farr Rising Gamay 2024
Geelong, Victoria

Conde de Valdemar Crianza Tempranillo 2020
Rioja, Spain

Koomilya Tempranillo Touiga 2019
MclLaren Vale, South Australia
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Chateau Gigognan Cétes Rhéne2022
Southern Rhéne, France

Ox Hardy Grenache 2022
Mclaren Vale, South Australia

Bondar 'Raynar Vineyard' Grenache 2023
Mclaren Vale, South Australia

Rockford 'Frugal Farmer' Grenache, Mataro, Alicante Bouchet 2023
Barossa Valley, South Australia

Brezza Langhe Nebbiolo 2023
Piedmont, Italy

Seghesio Zinfandel 2021
Sonoma, California

Mandrarosa Nero d'Avola 2023
Sicily, ltaly

Langmeil 'Massimo' Montepulciano Primitivo 2022
Barossa Valley, South Australia

Vietti Barolo ‘Castiglione’ Nebbiolo 2018
Piedmont, Italy

Terre Nere Etna Rosso ‘Calderara Sottana’ Nerello Mascalese 2021
Sicily, Italy

Torbreck ‘Woodcutters’ Shiraz 2022
Barossa Valley, South Australia

Chaffey Bros. ‘Synonymous’ Shiraz 2021
Barossa Valley, South Australia

Mulline ‘Modewarre’ Syrah, 2022
Geelong, Victoria

Munda Wines 'Kaurna Contry' Syrah 2021
Mclaren Vale, South Australia
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Jean-Louis Chave ‘Offerus’ Saint-Joseph Syrah 2023

Northern Rhone, France

Long Shadows ‘Sequel’ Syrah 2017
Columbia Valley, Washington

Yarra Yering ‘Dry Red No. 2’ Shiraz 2021
Yarra Valley, Victoria

Henschke ‘Wheelwright’ Shiraz 2019
Eden Valley, South Australia

Dominique Portet 'Fonatine' Cabernet 2024
Yarra Valley, Victoria

Amelia Park Cabernet Merlot 2024
Margaret River, Western Australia

Silver Palm Cabernet Sauvignon 2020
Napa & Sonoma, USA

220

250

265

350

80

95

125

Chéateau Teyssier St. Emilion Grand Cru Classé Merlot Cabernet Franc 2021 150

Bordeaux, France

Penfolds ‘Bin 704’ Cabernet Sauvignon, 2022
Napa Valley, California

Sweet

Petaluma 'Hanlin Hill' Cane Cut Riesling 2018 (375ml)

Clare Valley, South Australia

Le Tertre Du Lys d'Or Sauternes 2020 (375ml)
Bordeaux, France

275

80

85



Archie Rose Native Botanicals
Nikka Coffey

Belvedere

Grey Goose

Tito's Handmade

Four Pillars Rare Dry

Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz
Suntory Roku

Tanqueray Nol0 Batch

Never Never Southern Strength
Monkey 47 Schwarzwald Dry
Bombay Sapphire

The Botanist

Lime & Yuzu Soda
Mediterranean Tonic
Pink Grapefruit Soda
Elderflower Tonic

Indian Tonic

Nodka,

20

18
20
20
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Pair with Roku

Pair with Four Pillars
Pair with Tanqueray 10
Pair with Hendricks

Pair with Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz



Nequilio, / Wieneal

Casamigos Blanco

Fortaleza Blanco

Fortaleza Reposado

Patron Silver

Patron Reposado

Patron Anejo

Clase Azul Tequila Reposado
Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio 1942 Afejo

Don Julio Rosado

Del Maguey Vida Mezcal

Rum

Killik Mango Spiced Vanilla Bean
Archie Rose Australian White Cane
Diplomatico Blanco

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva
Ableforths Rumbullion

Plantation Pineapple

Plantation Dark

31
33
21
23
24
66

50
35
20



Whisky

Scotch
Highland
Clynelish 12yo The Wildcats Golden Gaze

Islay
Ardbeg 10yo
Bowmore Vault Edition Atlantic Sea Salt

Talisker 11 Yo The Lustrous Creature Of The Depths

Speyside

Glenfiddich Special Reserve 12yo
Glenlivet Single Malt 12yo
Macallan Sherry Oak 12yo
Macallan Double Cask 15yo

The Singleton Of Glendullan 19yo

66

18
38
52

20
36
56
58



Australian

Gospel Solera

Gospel Straight Rye

Starward Wine Cask Single Malt
Archie Rose Rye Malt

Old Kempton The Old Stables
Morris Rutherglen Muscat Barrell

Hellyers Road Peated 7yo

Japanese
Suntory Toki
Suntory Hibiki Harmony

Suntory Yamazaki 12yo

Bouwdon/Rig

Woodford Reserve
Maker's Mark
Maker's Mark 46
Basil Hayden's
Rittenhouse
Angel's Envy
Eagle Rare 10yo

18
22
28
44
32
38

46
86






